Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

Tammeka Juunior cup 2018 - B. U-11 (2008) B tase

JK FC Valga

PJK 2009

0-4

31/03/2018 10:40

Sepa std.

trniir.ee



Match events

Time
0:02
0:07
0:12

0:16

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
PJK 2009
PJK 2009
PJK 2009
PJK 2009

Player name



